Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/02/2023 11:00 AM | delivery PO:

12/02/2023 04:00 PM | Event Day Shipping Address:

12/03/2023 09:30 AM | strike Fox Studio Lot
New York Street

Description

Outside Dining

Studio 88 Bar

=

Lounge 1

({l

Lounge 2

10201 West Pico Blvd 90067

Communal Tables - Amsterdam - White 10'
10'W x 36"L x 42"H

Small Dining Tables - Oslo - Bistro Table Brass W/
Marble Top

39.5"Diam x 29.5"H

Bars - Monaco - 5pc Round (e/ Bar: 4 Large- 1 Small)
black frame
16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves
black frame
4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 4' - Metal
silver frame
58"W x 18"L x 6'2"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request

Bars - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Silver
8'W x 30"L x40"H

Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine (3 Piece Set)
white
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Accent Table - Ibiza - Faux Marble Black & White
14"Diam X 14"H
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Sugar LA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$250.00

$§225.00

$3,500.00

$350.00

Total Outside Dining

$200.00

$675.00

T

T

T

T

T

T

Total Studio 88 Bar

$600.00

$120.00

Total Lounge 1

T

T

Total

$1,000.00

$1,350.00

$3,500.00

$350.00

$6,200.00

$200.00

$675.00

$875.00

$600.00

$840.00

$1,440.00
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Description
Barcelona - Blush Boucle Club Chair
N ) 52"'L X 33"W X 31"H

ol

Rome Club Chair - Off White Boucle Channeled
36"W x 35"D x 28"H

Coffee Tables - Bruges - White W/ Black Glass Top

- 26D X 12H

Ottomans - Beirut - Ivory Velvet
20"D x 16"H

Lounge 3 + 4
Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Ivory Velvet
102"W x 32"D x 26'H
Club & Lounge Chairs - Beirut - lvory Velvet
30"W x 32'D x 27"H
Ottomans - Barcelona - Blush Boucle Heart
26"W x 26"Lx 17'H
Ottomans - Beirut - Ivory Velvet
20'D x 16"H
Lounge 5

Ottomans - Beirut - Ivory Velvet
20"D x 16"H

Sofas - Barcelona - Blush Boucle
& ; 91'x 33"x 31"H

o

Souvenir Shop

Shelves - Shelving Unit Cubbie - Large
Behr paint Romantic moment - P570-5

59"W x 16"L X 59"H - 13" X 13" X 16" FOR EACH CUBE - Custom Color
Upon Request
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Qtty

N

Price

$275.00

$275.00

$250.00

$85.00

Total Lounge 2

$500.00

§275.00

$100.00

$85.00

Total Lounge 3 + 4

$85.00

$500.00

Total Lounge 5

$250.00

Total Souvenir Shop

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

Total

$275.00

$1,100.00

$250.00

$170.00

$1,795.00

$1,000.00

$1,100.00

$400.00

$340.00

$2,840.00

$340.00

$1,000.00

$1,340.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
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Description

Services
Installers: Install
Installers: Strike
Transportation: 24' Truck

Misc: Supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $450.00
4 $450.00
3 $550.00
1 $300.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,650.00

$300.00

$15,490.00
$5,550.00
$464.70
$464.70
$1,628.30
($0.00)
$23,597.70
($1,500.00)
$22,097.70
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